
Northside Paving Weekly Schedule Location with RED text are Arterial streets. 9 am to 3 pm.

Date Monday, July 12, 2021 Tuesday, July 13, 2021 Wednesday, July 14, 2021 Thursday, July 15, 2021 Friday, July 16, 2021

Milling
N-5 - 19th ST N from N HOLLISTER ST to N 

HUNTINGTON ST (Seg IDS 1391) (L-47)

N-5 - N JEFFERSON ST from 16th ST N to 18th RD N 

(Seg IDS 1014-1758-3872) (L-49)

N-5 - N ILLINOIS ST from WASHINGTON BLVD to 

15th ST N (Seg IDS 4836) (L-56)
No Work

N-5 - 18th ST N from N INGLEWOOD ST to 

PATRICK HENRY DR (Seg IDS 1910-3887-3888) (L-

48)

N-5 - 16th ST N from N KENILWORTH ST to N 

JEFFERSON ST (Seg IDS 3874) (L-50)

N-5 - 14th RD N from N INGLEWOOD ST to N 

IVANHOE ST (Seg IDS 4829) (L-54)

N-5 - 15th ST N from N HARRISON ST to N 

INGLEWOOD ST (Seg IDS 4840-4842-4856) (L-57)

N-5 - N INGLEWOOD ST from WASHINGTON 

BLVD to 15th ST N (Seg IDS 4835-4841) (L-55)

Paving
N-8 - 8th RD N from N JEFFERSON ST to N 

KENSINGTON ST (Seg IDS 4762) (L-25)

N-5 - 22nd ST N from N LEXINGTON ST to N 

MADISON ST (Seg IDS 7404) (L-36)

N-5 - 22nd RD N from N HARRISON ST to N 

ILLINOIS ST (Seg IDS 7383) (L-40)

N-5 - N EMERSON ST from 22nd ST N to END (Seg 

IDS 6809) (L-43)

N-5 - N EDISON ST from 19th RD N to LEE HWY 

(Seg IDS 6584-6585-6586-6590-6591) (L-45)

N-7 - N TUCKAHOE ST from 11th ST N to 16th ST N 

(Seg IDS 3567) (L-32)

N-5 - 24th ST N from N KENTUCKY ST to N 

LEXINGTON ST (Seg IDS 7391) (L-37)

N-5 - N GREENBRIER ST from 20th ST N to 

PATRICK HENRY DR (Seg IDS 1759) (L-41)

N-5 - 22nd ST N from N CAMERON ST to N 

EMERSON ST (Seg IDS 6583-6599-6811-6821) (L-

44)

N-5 - 19th ST N from N HOLLISTER ST to N 

HUNTINGTON ST (Seg IDS 1391) (L-47)

N-7 - 18th ST N from N TUCKAHOE ST to N 

UNDERWOOD ST (Seg IDS 3439) (L-33)

N-5 - N KENTUCKY ST from 24th ST N to LEE HWY 

(Seg IDS 7396) (L-38)

N-5 - 20th ST N from N GEORGE MASON DR to N 

HARRISON ST (Seg IDS 1134-1419) (L-42)

N-5 - N QUANTICO ST from LEE HWY to 

WASHINGTON BLVD (Seg IDS 1047-1961-1962-

1413-7311) (L-35)

N-5 - N KENSINGTON ST from 23rd ST N to LEE 

HWY (Seg IDS 7398-7399) (L-39)

Date Monday, July 19, 2021 Tuesday, July 20, 2021 Wednesday, July 21, 2021 Thursday, July 22, 2021 Friday, July 23, 2021

Location Location Location Location Location

Milling
N-5 - 13th ST N  from END to N BUCHANAN ST  

(Seg IDS 6705) (L-59)

N-5 - 18th ST N from N CAMERON ST to N 

DINWIDDIE ST (Seg IDS 6593) (L-64)

N-6 - N WOODROW ST from 20th RD N to LEE 

HWY (Seg IDS 3801-3807) (L-67)

N-6 - 20th PL N from N VERMONT ST to N 

WOODSTOCK ST (Seg IDS 5073-6159) (L-71)

N-6 - 20th RD N from N UPLAND ST to N 

VERMONT ST (Seg IDS 6165) (L-73)

N-5 - 15th ST N from END to N BUCHANAN ST (Seg 

IDS 6714) (L-60)

N-6 - 20th PL N from N WOODROW ST to END (Seg 

IDS 3799) (L-68)

N-6 - N VERMONT ST from 20th ST N to LEE HWY 

(Seg IDS 6160-6163-6164) (L-72)

N-6 - N UPLAND ST from 19th RD N to 20th RD N 

(Seg IDS 6162) (L-74)

N-5 - N BUCHANAN ST from 15th ST N to 16th ST N 

(Seg IDS 6716) (L-61)

N-6 - 20th ST N from N VERMONT ST to N 

WOODSTOCK ST (Seg IDS 6156) (L-69)

N-6 - N UPTON ST from 18th ST N to 19th ST N (Seg 

IDS 6185) (L-75)

N-5 - N BUCHANAN ST from 16th RD N to 17th ST 

N (Seg IDS 6718) (L-62)

N-6 - N VERNON ST from END to 20th PL N (Seg 

IDS 5072) (L-70)

N-6 - N STAFFORD ST from LEE HWY to END (Seg 

IDS 1086-3682) (L-76)

N-5 - 17th ST N from N CULPEPER ST to N EDISON 

ST (Seg IDS 6681-6685) (L-63)

Paving

N-5 - 18th ST N from N INGLEWOOD ST to 

PATRICK HENRY DR (Seg IDS 1910-3887-3888) (L-

48)

N-5 - 16th ST N from N KENILWORTH ST to N 

JEFFERSON ST (Seg IDS 3874) (L-50)

N-5 - 15th ST N from N HARRISON ST to N 

INGLEWOOD ST (Seg IDS 4840-4842-4856) (L-57)

N-5 - 17th ST N from N CULPEPER ST to N EDISON 

ST (Seg IDS 6681-6685) (L-63)

N-6 - N WOODROW ST from 20th RD N to LEE 

HWY (Seg IDS 3801-3807) (L-67)

N-5 - N JEFFERSON ST from 16th ST N to 18th RD N 

(Seg IDS 1014-1758-3872) (L-49)

N-5 - 13th ST N  from END to N BUCHANAN ST  

(Seg IDS 6705) (L-59)

N-5 - 18th ST N from N CAMERON ST to N 

DINWIDDIE ST (Seg IDS 6593) (L-64)

N-6 - 20th PL N from N WOODROW ST to END (Seg 

IDS 3799) (L-68)

N-5 - 14th RD N from N INGLEWOOD ST to N 

IVANHOE ST (Seg IDS 4829) (L-54)

N-5 - 15th ST N from END to N BUCHANAN ST (Seg 

IDS 6714) (L-60)

N-6 - 20th ST N from N VERMONT ST to N 

WOODSTOCK ST (Seg IDS 6156) (L-69)

N-5 - N INGLEWOOD ST from WASHINGTON 

BLVD to 15th ST N (Seg IDS 4835-4841) (L-55)

N-5 - N BUCHANAN ST from 15th ST N to 16th ST N 

(Seg IDS 6716) (L-61)

N-6 - N VERNON ST from END to 20th PL N (Seg 

IDS 5072) (L-70)

N-5 - N ILLINOIS ST from WASHINGTON BLVD to 

15th ST N (Seg IDS 4836) (L-56)

N-5 - N BUCHANAN ST from 16th RD N to 17th ST 

N (Seg IDS 6718) (L-62)

N-6 - 20th PL N from N VERMONT ST to N 

WOODSTOCK ST (Seg IDS 5073-6159) (L-71)

Below is a 2nd week look ahead. This is an estimate of the upcoming week. It may change depending on the progress of the week scheduled above. 


